CASA, RIO KALYAN SHIL ROAD, DOMBIVALI EAST THANE
MAHARASHTRA-421204

Loan Account Number 4050HL36904420, 4050HL36904463 & 4050HL36904556

Statutory Demand Notice
u/s. 13(2) Date & Amount Notice dated 20-Dec-23 Demand amount ₹.50,17,583/-

Outstanding Amount as on
10.02.2026

₹.58,56,686.18/- (Rupees Fifty-Eight Lakh Fifty-Six Thousand Six
Hundred and Eighty-Six and Eighteen Paise Only) as on 10/02/26

Description of Immovable 
Property

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE NON-AGRICULTURAL
PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS- FLAT NO 503 5TH FLOOR A WING
OCEANIA CASA RIO VILLAGE NILJE KALYAN SHIL ROAD
DOMBIVALI (EAST) DIST.